
Last Update: 31-12-2024  
  

  
Saturday, February 1, 2025 9:00 AM  

IntenƟons for Samuel Santos 

  

Saturday, February 1, 2025 5:00 PM  

Thanksgiving for the DIMANLIG Family 

    

Sunday, February 2, 2025 11:00 AM  

+Joel Oliver, by The Oliver Family  

 

Sunday, February 2, 2025 11:00 AM  

+Phillippe Smith, by Mike & BernadeƩe Walker 

   

Sunday, February 2, 2025 7:30 PM   

IntenƟons for the PARISHIONERS OF ST. MAURICE 

  

Tuesday, February 4, 2025 7:00 PM  

+Anna Petrocco, by Rita Petrocco 

 

Wednesday, February 5, 2025 9:00 AM  

+Frank Fiala , by Donna Fiala 

 

Thursday, February 6, 2025 9:00 AM  

+Tony Liuzzo, by Barry & Lynne Hargadon 

 

Friday, February 7, 2025 9:00 AM  

IntenƟons for Bishop ChrisƟan Riesbeck and for the intenƟon of Sylvie ( Riesbeck) 
Becker, by Riesbeck Family 

 



Last Update: 6-2-2025  
  

  
Saturday, February 8, 2025 5:00 PM  

+Shelagh Sloan  

 

Sunday, February 9, 2025 9:00 AM  

In thanksgiving for Juliana Crasto  

IntenƟons for Fr. Allan MacDonald, by Mano and Lucy Pagliaro 

+Tom Clarke , by The Clarke Family  

 

Sunday, February 9, 2025 11:00 AM  

+Cathy Maƫoli, by Her dear friend Antonella and her family 

+Manuel Fernandes  

IntenƟon For all of the Companions of the Cross, by the Riesbeck Family 

 

Sunday, February 9, 2025 7:30 PM   

IntenƟons for the PARISHIONERS OF ST. MAURICE  

 

Tuesday, February 11, 2025 7:00 PM  

+Mary Joan Graham , by Elaine James 

 

Wednesday, February 12, 2025 9:00 AM  

+Ethel Brunet, by John & Heather Brunet 

 

Thursday, February 13, 2025 9:00 AM  

+Bera & MarƟn Hargadon,  by The Hargadon Family  

Friday, February 14, 2025 9:00 AM  

IntenƟons for Anne-Marie Harbour,  by Louise Harbour 

 

 



Last Update: 6-2-2025  
  

  
Saturday, February 15, 2025 5:00 PM  

+Antonio Rato,  by Lucia Kuhl 

 

Sunday, February 16, 2025 9:00 AM  

+Phillippe Smith ,  by Mike and BernadeƩe Walker 

+Kenneth  (Ken)  DuBroy ,  by Sarah and Norman Escobar 

+Sr. Anna Chan, SC  

 

Sunday, February 16, 2025 11:00 AM  

+Charito Ong,  by The Ledda Family  

+Ramon Benedicto,  by The Ledda Family  

+Tonny Marulanda Correa, by The Correa Family 

   

Sunday, February 16, 2025 7:30 PM   

IntenƟons for the PARISHIONERS OF ST. MAURICE  

 

Tuesday, February 18, 2025 7:00 PM  

+Marissa Sanchez  

 

Wednesday, February 19, 2025 9:00 AM  

+Anniversary of Joseph Gariano,  by Adelina Gariano 

 

Thursday, February 20, 2025 9:00 AM  

IntenƟon for Jimmy Cianci and his family 

  

Friday, February 21, 2025 9:00 AM  

+Phillippe Smith ,  by Mike and BernadeƩe Walker 

 



Last Update: 6-2-2025  
  

  
Saturday, February 22, 2025 5:00 PM  

+Louis (Lewis) Delery, by Jayne Delery 

+Julia Mountain, by Alice Arbuckle 

 

Sunday, February 23, 2025 9:00 AM  

+Gerardo (Pronounced as "Herardo") Castro, by Sarah and Norman Escobar 

+Julia Mountain, by Alice Arbuckle 

IntenƟons for Fr. Ben St. Croix, by Mano and Lucy Pagliaro 

   

Sunday, February 23, 2025 11:00 AM  

+Veronica Corpus and Marissa Sanchez 

IntenƟons for Maria Nicastro, by George & Shirley Nedoborski  

+SaÏd Absi, by Therse Absi and Family 

 

Sunday, February 23, 2025 7:30 PM   

IntenƟons for PARISHIONERS OF ST. MAURICE  

 

Tuesday, February 25, 2025 7:00 PM  

+Elizabeth McCracken, by Marie-Florence Lafontant 

 

Wendesday, February 26, 2025 9:00 AM  

IntenƟons for La Pieta & Thank you, by Dianne Liuzzo 

 

Thursday, February 27, 2025 9:00 AM  

+Julian Sabas, by The Ledda Family  

 

Friday, February 28, 2025 9:00 AM   
   


